
Team Quest 9th April 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.00 010 Philippa Watterson 1924910 Derwentside Oh So Dreamy 173160 H/C WD

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.09 002 Emma Barnes 1921368 Benaughlin Castlegar 195 67.24 1

10.16 010 Philippa Watterson 1924910 Derwentside Oh So Dreamy 173160 WD

10.23 023 Sadie-May Feehan 1812199 CWMHIR Spark 1812199 193 66.55 2

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.32 023 Sadie-May Feehan 1812199 CWMHIR Spark 1812199 155 64.58 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

Class 6 - U21 TQ Novice 30

Class 1 - U21 MQ Intro A

Class 3 - U21 MQ Prelim 2

Class 4 - U21 TQ Prelim 7

Class 2 - U21 TQ Intro C

Class 5 - U21 MQ Novice 28



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.41 007 Rebecca Gwynn 1925462 Summer VI 1950051 141.5 61.52 6

10.48 008 Sally Wainwright 1024316 Midsommer Concerto 1630269 130 56.52

10.55 001 Fiona McAllister 1924198 Abbeytown Bill 1948332 155 67.39 1

11.02 003 Julie Warner 1414881 Royal Welcome 1943769 151 65.65 2

11.09 004 Heather Webb 1924280 Tresory Pheonix 1948450 150 65.21 3

BREAK

11.26 016 Lisa Bartlett Cloud Less 132.5 57.61

11.33 018 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 146 63.48 5

11.40 013 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 147 63.91 4

Class 8 - TQ Intro C

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

11.49 001 Fiona McAllister 1924198 Abbeytown Bill 1948332 The Angels 152 66.08

11.56 003 Julie Warner 1414881 Royal Welcome 1943769 The Angels 151 65.65

12.03 004 Heather Webb 1924280 Tresory Pheonix 1948450 Sams Mad Hatters 150 65.22

12.10 013 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 ESRC Three Wheelers 144 62.83

12.17 016 Lisa Bartlett 1925527 Cloud Less 1950116 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 132 57.39

12.24 018 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 ESRC Trotters 147 63.91

12.31 011 Sally Kimber 1924326 RSPCA Shadowfax 1948487 Sam's Mad Hatters 145.5 63.26

12.38 015 Kathryn Roberts 1713235 Attilla 1634672 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 149 64.78

12.45 024 Sharon Stokes Tom Wade ESRC Only Fools On Horses 149.5 65

BREAK

Class 7 - MQ Intro A



Class 9 - MQ Prelim 2

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

1.09 006 Jane Webber 1925475 Gibroy Fred 1950034 190 65.69 3

1.16 020 Daphne Byers 1925525 Maura Delight 1950120 192.5 66.38 1

1.23 005 Emma Rich 1925410 Abbeyvale Black Betty 1949936 191.5 66.03 2

1.30 019 Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus I 1934851 186.5 64.31 5

1.37 022 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebell 1948533 187.5 64.66 4

Class 10 - TQ Prelim 13

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

1.46 002 Emma Barnes 1921368 Benaughlin Castlegar The Angels 178.5 68.65

1.53 005 Emma Rich 1925410 Abbeyvale Black Betty 1949936 The Angels 170.5 65.58

2.00 019 Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus I 1934851 Nicky's Girls 170.5 65.58

2.07 022 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebell 1948533 ESRC Three Wheelers 171 65.77

BREAK

2.24 025 Kate Mess 1612624 Kerry's Lad 1950153 ESRC Trotters 166 63.84

2.31 021 Hannah Wheeldon Midnight Prancer Nicky's Girls 168 64.61

2.38 026 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Only Fools On Horses 170 65.38

2.45 014 Nancy Jones 1924321 Archie Daydream Dancer 1948474 Sam's Mad Hatters 161 61.92

2.52 012 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1923052 ESRC Three Wheelers 167 64.23

2.59 017 Hollie Swietek 1920673 Oakwood Drummer Boy 1943299 Nicky's Girls 172 66.15

Class 11 - MQ Novice 28

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

3.08 027 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Ban Vrijhern 1936306 164 68.33 1

Class 12 - TQ Novice 30

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

3.17 026 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Trotters 160.5 61.73

3.24 027 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Ban Vrijhern 1936306 Nicky's Girls 169.5 65.19



Team Score Total

Intro C Fiona McAllister 1924198 Abbeytown Bill 1948332 152.0 66.08%

P13 Emma Barnes 1921368 Benaughlin Castlegar 178.5 68.65% 200.38 1ST

Intro C Julie Warner 1414881 Royal Welcome 1943769 151.0 65.65%

P13 Emma Rich 1925410 Abbeyvale Black Betty 1949936 170.5 65.58%

P13 Heather Webb Tresory Pheonix 150 65.22%

Intro C Sally Kimber 1924326 RSPCA Shadowfax 1948487 145.5 63.26% 190.4 5th

P13 Nancy Jones 1924321 Archie Daydream Dancer 1948474 161 61.92%

P13 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1923052 167 64.23%

Intro C Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 144.5 62.83% 192.83

P13 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebell 1948533 171 65.77% 4th

Intro C Kathryn Roberts 1713235 Attilla 1634672 149 64.78%

Intro C Sharon Stokes Tom Wade 149.5 65.00% 195.16

Intro C Lisa Bartlett 1925527 Cloud Less 1950116 132 57.39% 3rd

P13 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 170 65.38%

The Angels

Sams Mad Hatters

ESRC Three Wheelers

ESRC Only Fools On Horses



P13 Hollie Swietek 1920673 Oakwood Drummer Boy 1943299 172 66.15%

P13 Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus I 1934851 170 65.58% 196.92

P13 Hannah Wheeldon Midnight Prancer 168 64.61% 2nd

N30 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Ban Vrijhern 1936306 169.5 65.19%

Intro C Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 147 63.91%

P13 Kate Mess 1612624 Kerry's Lad 1950153 166 63.84% 189.5

N30 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 160.5 61.73% 6th

Nickys Girls

ESRC Trotters



 


